PIES, TARTS AND TARTLETS | THE GOBEL'S MOULDS

PERFORATED FLUTED TART MOULD PERFORATED FLUTED TART MOULD

Fixed bottom Fixed bottom

ﬁ Two-coat non-stick ﬂ Tin

GOBEL GOBEL

Ref. 1 U 0 € Ref. 1 O B0 €
20

226321 @ 2.8 0.17 126321 28 20
226325 2.8 22 0.22 126325 2.8 22
226331 2.8 24 0.25 126331 2.8 24 0.25
226335 2.8 26 0.27 126335 2.8 26 0.3
226341 2.8 28 0.31 126341 2.8 28 0.31
226345 2.8 30 0.35 126345 2.8 30 0.35
226351 2.8 32 0.39 126351 2.8 32 0.39
PERFORATED FLUTED TART MOULD OBSIDIAN PERFORATED FLUTED TART MOULD
Obsidian - 10 year warranty - Loose bottom

ﬁ Non-stick Obsidian @ Two-coat non-stick

GOBEL
Ref. 1 O € Reh

426441 @ 2.8 28 0.4 226421
226425
226431
226435
226441
226445
226451

GOBEL
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Dimensions <1 e l @ are in cm, weight ﬁ in kg. Unit gross prices displayed exclude VAT and are applicable from 02/01/2020 to 31/12/2020 ] 53



